S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai

COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF COMMERCE (M.COM.) EXAMINATION Nov/Dec 2022

Institution: 022 P.N.DOSHI,U.R.SHAH & DR.NANAVATI B.M. WOMEN'S COLLEGE OF ARTS,COMM. & HOME SCI.,

Medium

GHATKOPAR

Page: 1

13/01/2023
Specialization

1:Finance
2015

Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No
DIXIT VARSHA OMPRAKASH ANJANADEVI 45003 022 005 2017-0161-00-038362
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext

Semester I

100001 Financial Management 4 027/050 032/050
100002 Strategic Management 4 028/050 042/050
100003 Corporate Accounting 4 038/050 036/050
100004 Economic and Business Environment 4 037/050 040/050
100005 Basics of Finance and Accounts 4 039/050 032/050
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:8.00 Semester Grade: A+ Total:351/500 Percentage:70.20
Semester II
200001 Economic and Business Policies 4 037/050 036/050
200002 Accounting for Managerial Decisions 4 043/050 038/050
200004 Research Methodology 4 031/050 044/050
210101 Financial Institutions & Markets 4 038/050 042/050
210102 Security Analysis & Portfolio Management 4 030/050 046/050
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:8.70 Semester Grade: A+ Total:385/500 Percentage:77.00
Semester III
300002 Consumer Behaviour 4 030/050 042/050
300003 International Business 4 033/050 036/050
300077 Research Project 4 054/100 --
310103 Treasury & Risk Management 4 030/050 034/050
310104 Financial Instruments & Derivatives 4 039/050 044/050
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:7.74 Semester Grade: A Total:342/500 Percentage:68.40
Semester IV
*400001 Retail Banking 4 021/050 AB/050
400002 Financial Services 4 023/050 022/050
400077 Research Project 4 040/100 -—=
400088 Internship 8 053/100 041/100

Total Credits: 20 Semester Grade: F

Total Grc Total(100) Grade

059/100
070/100
074/100
077/100
071/100

073/100
081/100
075/100
080/100
076/100

072/100
069/100
054/100
064/100
083/100

AB/100
045/100
040/100
094/200

059
070
074
077
071

073
081
075
080
076

072
069
054
064
083

045
040
047

B+
A+
A+
A+
A+

A+

A+

A+

o»wp E

Qo

Result:Absent

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF COMMERCE (M.COM.) EXAMINATION Nov/Dec 2022
Institution: 026 SMT. CHAMPABEN BALCHAND SHAH MAHILA MAHAVIDYALAYA, SANGLI

13/01/2023
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium Specialization
KOLEKAR KOMAL VITTHAL JAYSHRI 45013 026 013 2017-0161-00-045822 1
6:Advanced Management Accounting & Auditing
2015
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
Semester I
100001 Financial Management 4 042/050 048/050 090/100 090 o+
100002 Strategic Management 4 042/050 046/050 088/100 088 o
100003 Corporate Accounting 4 035/050 040/050 075/100 075 A+
100004 Economic and Business Environment 4 044/050 036/050 080/100 080 [¢]
100005 Basics of Finance and Accounts 4 040/050 036/050 076/100 076 A+
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:9.18 Semester Grade: O Total:409/500 Percentage:81.80
Semester II
200001 Economic and Business Policies 4 043/050 024/050 067/100 067 A
200002 Accounting for Managerial Decisions 4 047/050 030/050 077/100 077 A+
200004 Research Methodology 4 043/050 032/050 075/100 075 A+
210601 Advanced Accountancy Paper I 4 044/050 044/050 088/100 088 o
210602 Advanced Cost Accounting & Auditing Paper I 4 044/050 042/050 086/100 086 o
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:8.86 Semester Grade: A+ Total:393/500 Percentage:78.60
Semester III
300002 Consumer Behaviour 4 039/050 050/050 089/100 089 [¢]
300003 International Business 4 039/050 032/050 071/100 071 A+
300077 Research Project 4 064/100 - 064/100 064 A
310603 Advanced Accountancy Paper II 4 029/050 030/050 059/100 059 B+
310604 Advanced Cost Accounting & Auditing Paper II 4 048/050 036/050 084/100 084 o
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:8.32 Semester Grade: A+ Total:367/500 Percentage:73.40
Semester IV
*400001 Retail Banking 4 040/050 020/050 060/100+ 060 A
400002 Financial Services 4 044/050 031/050 075/100 075 A+
400077 Research Project 4 091/100 -—= 091/100 091 o+
400088 Internship 8 091/100 091/100 182/200 091 o+
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.: 9.10 Semester Grade: O Total:408/500 Percentage:81.60
Semester I to IV: Final GPA: 8.87 Final grade: A+ Grand Total:1577/2000 Percentage:78.85 Result:Pass

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



Institution:

KOLI PRIYANKA SURESH SANGITA

Code

Semester
100001
100002
100003
100004
100005

Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:7.58 Semester Grade:

Semester
200001
200002
200004
210601
210602

Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:8.52 Semester Grade:

Semester
300002
300003
300077
310603
310604

Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:8.52 Semester Grade:

Semester
*400001
400002
400077
400088

Total Credits: 20

S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF COMMERCE (M.COM.) EXAMINATION Nov/Dec 2022

Name Seat No College Centre

Sub Name

I

Financial Management

Strategic Management

Corporate Accounting

Economic and Business Environment
Basics of Finance and Accounts

II

Economic and Business Policies

Accounting for Managerial Decisions
Research Methodology

Advanced Accountancy Paper I

Advanced Cost Accounting & Auditing Paper I

III

Consumer Behaviour
International Business
Research Project

Advanced Accountancy Paper II

Advanced Cost Accounting & Auditing Paper II

v

Retail Banking
Financial Services
Research Project
Internship

Semester Grade:

026 SMT. CHAMPABEN BALCHAND SHAH MAHILA MAHAVIDYALAYA, SANGLI

45014 026 013

Credit

L

A Total:333/500

[

A+ Total:376/500

[N

A+ Total:376/500

oo

Per. Reg. No

2017-0161-00-047032

Int

042/050
042/050
035/050
032/050
040/050

Percentage:66.60

045/050
040/050
045/050
044/050
042/050

Percentage:75.20

038/050
038/050
072/100
040/050
042/050

Percentage:75.20

044/050
043/050
090/100
090/100

Medium

1

Page: 3

13/01/2023
Specialization

6:Advanced Management Accounting & Auditing

Ext

020/050
032/050
034/050
024/050
032/050

024/050
026/050
034/050
038/050
038/050

040/050
032/050
042/050
032/050

Total Grc

062/100
074/100
069/100
056/100
072/100

069/100
066/100
079/100
082/100
080/100

078/100
070/100
072/100
082/100
074/100

013/050-FF FFF/100

024/050

090/100

067/100
090/100
180/200

2015

Total (100) Grade

062
074
069
056
072

069
066
079
082
080

078
070
072
082
074

067
090
090

A+

B+
A+

A+
A+
A+

A+

F
A
O+
O+

Result:Fail

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes: *

indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai Page: 4
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF COMMERCE (M.COM.) EXAMINATION Nov/Dec 2022
Institution: 026 SMT. CHAMPABEN BALCHAND SHAH MAHILA MAHAVIDYALAYA, SANGLI

13/01/2023
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium Specialization
TAK RIYA KISHOR MANISHA 45015 026 013 2017-0161-00-045586 1
6:Advanced Management Accounting & Auditing
2015
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
Semester I
100001 Financial Management 4 043/050 026/050 069/100 069 A
100002 Strategic Management 4 043/050 046/050 089/100 089 o
100003 Corporate Accounting 4 032/050 032/050 064/100 064 A
100004 Economic and Business Environment 4 044/050 040/050 084/100 084 (o]
100005 Basics of Finance and Accounts 4 042/050 032/050 074/100 074 A+
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:8.60 Semester Grade: A+ Total:380/500 Percentage:76.00
Semester II
200001 Economic and Business Policies 4 046/050 030/050 076/100 076 A+
200002 Accounting for Managerial Decisions 4 042/050 034/050 076/100 076 A+
200004 Research Methodology 4 046/050 038/050 084/100 084 (o)
210601 Advanced Accountancy Paper I 4 046/050 044/050 090/100 090 o+
210602 Advanced Cost Accounting & Auditing Paper I 4 044/050 050/050 094/100 094 o+
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:9.32 Semester Grade: O Total:420/500 Percentage:84.00
Semester III
300002 Consumer Behaviour 4 049/050 050/050 099/100 099 o+
300003 International Business 4 046/050 036/050 082/100 082 o]
300077 Research Project 4 086/100 - 086/100 086 o
310603 Advanced Accountancy Paper II 4 050/050 048/050 098/100 098 o+
310604 Advanced Cost Accounting & Auditing Paper II 4 048/050 046/050 094/100 094 o+
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:9.76 Semester Grade: O Total:459/500 Percentage:91.80
Semester IV
*400001 Retail Banking 4 042/050 020/050 062/100+ 062 A
400002 Financial Services 4 044/050 020/050 064/100 064 A
400077 Research Project 4 091/100 -—= 091/100 091 o+
400088 Internship 8 091/100 094/100 185/200 093 o+
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.: 8.92 Semester Grade: A+ Total:402/500 Percentage:80.40
Semester I to IV: Final GPA: 9.15 Final grade: O Grand Total:1661/2000 Percentage:83.05 Result:Pass

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai Page: 5
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF COMMERCE (M.COM.) EXAMINATION Nov/Dec 2022
Institution: 027 MANIBEN NANAVATI WOMEN'S COLLEGE, VILE-PARLE (WEST)

13/01/2023
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium Specialization
PALAN JEENAL BIPINBHAI KALAVATIBEN 45004 027 006 2015-0161-00-011436 1
3:Human Resource Management
2015
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
Semester I
100001 Financial Management 4 026/050 022/050 048/100 048 c
100002 Strategic Management 4 031/050 026/050 057/100 057 B+
100003 Corporate Accounting 4 035/050 020/050 055/100+ 055 B+
100004 Economic and Business Environment 4 029/050 024/050 053/100 053 B
100005 Basics of Finance and Accounts 4 030/050 028/050 058/100 058 B+
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:6.02 Semester Grade: B+ Total:271/500 Percentage:54.20
Semester II
200001 Economic and Business Policies 4 035/050 024/050 059/100 059 B+
200002 Accounting for Managerial Decisions 4 044/050 020/050 064/100+ 064 A
200004 Research Methodology 4 048/050 022/050 070/100 070 A+
210301 Organizational Behaviour 4 041/050 026/050 067/100 067 A
210302 Talent Management and Reward System 4 042/050 032/050 074/100 074 A+
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:7.66 Semester Grade: A Total:334/500 Percentage:66.80
Semester III
300002 Consumer Behaviour 4 038/050 024/050 062/100 062 A
300003 International Business 4 039/050 020/050 059/100 059 B+
300077 Research Project 4 060/100 - 060/100 060 A
310303 Leadership Skills and Change Management 4 035/050 032/050 067/100 067 A
310304 Key People Management, Retention and Human Resource Audit 4 036/050 028/050 064/100 064 A
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:7.22 Semester Grade: A Total:312/500 Percentage:62.40
Semester IV
*400001 Retail Banking 4 010/050-FF NP/050 FFF/100 -—- F
*400002 Financial Services 4 010/050-FF NP/050 FFF/100 -_— F
*400077 Research Project 4 AB/100 NP AB/100 -—= -
400088 Internship 8 046/100 050/100 096/200 048 (o]
Total Credits: 20 Semester Grade: F Result:Fail

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



Institution:

Code

Semester
100001
100002
100003
100004
100005

S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF COMMERCE (M.COM.) EXAMINATION Nov/Dec 2022

Name Seat No College

Sub Name

I

Financial Management

Strategic Management

Corporate Accounting

Economic and Business Environment
Basics of Finance and Accounts

027 MANIBEN NANAVATI WOMEN'S COLLEGE, VILE-PARLE (WEST)

Centre

006

Credit

L

Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:6.78 Semester Grade: B+ Total:302/500

Semester
200001
200002
200004
210301
210302

II

Economic and Business Policies
Accounting for Managerial Decisions
Research Methodology

Organizational Behaviour

Talent Management and Reward System

[

Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:7.50 Semester Grade: A Total:330/500

Semester
300002
300003
300077
310303
310304

III

Consumer Behaviour

International Business

Research Project

Leadership Skills and Change Management

Key People Management, Retention and Human Resource Audit

4
4
4
4
4

Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:6.76 Semester Grade: B+ Total:299+1/500

Semester
*400001
*400002

400077
400088

Total Credits: 20

v

Retail Banking
Financial Services
Research Project
Internship

Semester Grade: F

oo

Per. Reg. No Medium

2016-0161-00-071497 1

Int Ext Total G
038/050 032/050 070/100
023/050 028/050 051/100
034/050 036/050 070/100
026/050 028/050 054/100
025/050 032/050 057/100

Percentage:60.40
035/050 032/050 067/100
035/050 032/050 067/100
048/050 038/050 086/100
025/050 022/050 047/100
025/050 038/050 063/100

Percentage:66.00
030/050 030/050 060/100
032/050 030/050 062/100
040/100 -- 040/100
025/050 034/050 059/100
032/050 046/050 078/100

Percentage:60.00
021/050 020/050 041/100+
036/050 001/050-FF FFF/100
086/100 -—- 086/100
081/100 060/100 141/200

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes: *

indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Page:

6

13/01/2023
Specialization

PARMAR ANUSHREE DINESH BHARTI 45005 027

3:Human Resource Management

rc Total(100) Grade

070
051
070
054
057

067
067
086
047
063

060
062
040
059
078

041

086
071

A+

A+

B+

Poopy

+
+

Pwo

omHu

A+

2015

Result:Fail



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai Page: 7
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF COMMERCE (M.COM.) EXAMINATION Nov/Dec 2022
Institution: 027 MANIBEN NANAVATI WOMEN'S COLLEGE, VILE-PARLE (WEST)

13/01/2023
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium Specialization
SHEIKH SAMRIN MOHD. KHURSHID ALAM ISHRAT PARVEEN 45006 027 006 2017-0161-00-057266 1
6:Advanced Management Accounting & Auditing
2015
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
Semester I
100001 Financial Management 4 034/050 020/050 054/100+ 054 B
100002 Strategic Management 4 035/050 034/050 069/100 069 A
100003 Corporate Accounting 4 037/050 020/050 057/100 057 B+
100004 Economic and Business Environment 4 027/050 020/050 047/100 047 c
100005 Basics of Finance and Accounts 4 036/050 022/050 058/100 058 B+
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:6.40 Semester Grade: B+ Total:285/500 Percentage:57.00
Semester II
200001 Economic and Business Policies 4 032/050 024/050 056/100 056 B+
200002 Accounting for Managerial Decisions 4 042/050 024/050 066/100 066 A
200004 Research Methodology 4 046/050 032/050 078/100 078 A+
210601 Advanced Accountancy Paper I 4 038/050 028/050 066/100 066 A
210602 Advanced Cost Accounting & Auditing Paper I 4 041/050 034/050 075/100 075 A+
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:7.74 Semester Grade: A Total:341/500 Percentage:68.20
Semester III
*300002 Consumer Behaviour 4 030/050 022/050 052/100 052 B
*300003 International Business 4 035/050 010/050-FF FFF/100 -—— F
300077 Research Project 4 076/100 - 076/100 076 A+
310603 Advanced Accountancy Paper II 4 045/050 020/050 065/100+ 065 A
310604 Advanced Cost Accounting & Auditing Paper II 4 044/050 034/050 078/100 078 A+
Total Credits: 20 Semester Grade: F
Semester IV
400001 Retail Banking 4 023/050 021/050 044/100 044 P
*400002 Financial Services 4 033/050 010/050-FF FFF/100 -—-- F
400077 Research Project 4 085/100 -—= 085/100 085 0
400088 Internship 8 088/100 060/100 148/200 074 A+
Total Credits: 20 Semester Grade: F Result:Fail

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



Institution: 037 S.M.R.K. ARTS, FINE ARTS, B.K.COMMERCE AND A.K. HOME SCIENCE MAHILA MAHAVIDYALAYA, NASHIK

S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF COMMERCE (M.COM.) EXAMINATION Nov/Dec 2022

Name Seat No

KULKARNI SAKSHI SANJAY SMITA 45007
Code Sub Name
Semester I

100001 Financial Management

100002 Strategic Management

100003 Corporate Accounting

100004 Economic and Business Environment

100005 Basics of Finance and Accounts
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:7.52 Semester Grade: A
Semester II

200001 Economic and Business Policies

200002 Accounting for Managerial Decisions

200004 Research Methodology

210601 Advanced Accountancy Paper I

210602 Advanced Cost Accounting & Auditing Paper I
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:7.46 Semester Grade: A

Semester
300002
300003
300077
310603
310604

Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:8.48

Semester
*400001
*400002

400077
400088

Total Credits: 20

III

Consumer Behaviour
International Business
Research Project

Advanced Accountancy Paper II

Advanced Cost Accounting & Auditing Paper II

v

Retail Banking
Financial Services
Research Project
Internship

Semester Grade:

College Centre

037 011

Credit

L

Total:334/500

[

Total:332/500

[

Semester Grade: A+ Total:384/500

oo

Per. Reg. No

2016-0161-00-053704

Int

048/050
036/050
036/050
044/050
036/050

Percentage:66.80

028/050
050/050
024/050
040/050
036/050

Percentage:66.40

050/050
048/050
070/100
040/050
040/050

Percentage:76.80

020/050
024/050
056/100
068/100

Medium

1

Page: 8

13/01/2023
Specialization

6:Advanced Management Accounting & Auditing

Ext

034/050
034/050
020/050
026/050
020/050

022/050
024/050
032/050
042/050
034/050

050/050
026/050
026/050
034/050

AB/050
AB/050

088/100

2015

Total Grc Total(l100) Grade

082/100
070/100
056/100
070/100
056/100

050/100
074/100
056/100
082/100
070/100

100/100
074/100
070/100
066/100
074/100

AB/100
AB/100
056/100
156/200

082
070
056
070
056

050
074
056
082
070

100
074
070
066
074

A+
B+
A+
B+

A+
B+

A+

O+
A+
A+

A+

B+
A+

Result:Absent

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes: *

indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai Page: 9
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF COMMERCE (M.COM.) EXAMINATION Nov/Dec 2022
Institution: 037 S.M.R.K. ARTS, FINE ARTS, B.K.COMMERCE AND A.K. HOME SCIENCE MAHILA MAHAVIDYALAYA, NASHIK

13/01/2023
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium Specialization
BHAVSAR NIKITA HIRALAL MANISHA 45008 037 011 2020-0161-00-036893 1
6:Advanced Management Accounting & Auditing
2015
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
Semester I
100001 Financial Management 4 046/050 030/050 076/100 076 A+
100002 Strategic Management 4 044/050 036/050 080/100 080 o
100003 Corporate Accounting 4 038/050 028/050 066/100 066 A
100004 Economic and Business Environment 4 050/050 032/050 082/100 082 (o]
100005 Basics of Finance and Accounts 4 038/050 028/050 066/100 066 A
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:8.40 Semester Grade: A+ Total:370/500 Percentage:74.00
Semester II
200001 Economic and Business Policies 4 050/050 028/050 078/100 078 A+
200002 Accounting for Managerial Decisions 4 050/050 036/050 086/100 086 (o]
200004 Research Methodology 4 044/050 050/050 094/100 094 o+
210601 Advanced Accountancy Paper I 4 048/050 050/050 098/100 098 o+
210602 Advanced Cost Accounting & Auditing Paper I 4 044/050 038/050 082/100 082 o
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:9.52 Semester Grade: O Total:438/500 Percentage:87.60
Semester III
300002 Consumer Behaviour 4 050/050 044/050 094/100 094 o+
300003 International Business 4 050/050 034/050 084/100 084 o]
300077 Research Project 4 070/100 - 070/100 070 A+
310603 Advanced Accountancy Paper II 4 050/050 032/050 082/100 082 o
310604 Advanced Cost Accounting & Auditing Paper II 4 050/050 050/050 100/100 100 o+
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:9.32 Semester Grade: O Total:430/500 Percentage:86.00
Semester IV
400001 Retail Banking 4 033/050 025/050 058/100 058 B+
*400002 Financial Services 4 035/050 AB/050 AB/100 -—— -
400077 Research Project 4 065/100 -—= 065/100 065
400088 Internship 8 068/100 087/100 155/200 078 A+
Total Credits: 20 Semester Grade: F Result:Absent

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai Page: 10
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF COMMERCE (M.COM.) EXAMINATION Nov/Dec 2022
Institution: 037 S.M.R.K. ARTS, FINE ARTS, B.K.COMMERCE AND A.K. HOME SCIENCE MAHILA MAHAVIDYALAYA, NASHIK

13/01/2023
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium Specialization
SONAWANE HARSHALI VILAS MANISHA 45009 037 011 2020-0161-00-046825 1
6:Advanced Management Accounting & Auditing
2015
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(l100) Grade
Semester I
100001 Financial Management 4 046/050 028/050 074/100 074 A+
100002 Strategic Management 4 020/050 036/050 056/100 056 B+
100003 Corporate Accounting 4 046/050 034/050 080/100 080 o
100004 Economic and Business Environment 4 050/050 038/050 088/100 088 (o]
100005 Basics of Finance and Accounts 4 036/050 036/050 072/100 072 A+
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:8.32 Semester Grade: A+ Total:370/500 Percentage:74.00
Semester II
200001 Economic and Business Policies 4 044/050 034/050 078/100 078 A+
200002 Accounting for Managerial Decisions 4 038/050 024/050 062/100 062 A
200004 Research Methodology 4 036/050 042/050 078/100 078 A+
210601 Advanced Accountancy Paper I 4 036/050 044/050 080/100 080 o
210602 Advanced Cost Accounting & Auditing Paper I 4 040/050 024/050 064/100 064 A
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:8.24 Semester Grade: A+ Total:362/500 Percentage:72.40
Semester III
300002 Consumer Behaviour 4 044/050 040/050 084/100 084 o]
300003 International Business 4 040/050 036/050 076/100 076 A+
300077 Research Project 4 063/100 - 063/100 063 A
310603 Advanced Accountancy Paper II 4 042/050 020/050 062/100 062 A
310604 Advanced Cost Accounting & Auditing Paper II 4 042/050 034/050 076/100 076 A+
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:8.22 Semester Grade: A+ Total:361/500 Percentage:72.20
Semester IV
400001 Retail Banking 4 027/050 028/050 055/100 055 B+
*400002 Financial Services 4 033/050 AB/050 AB/100 -—— -
400077 Research Project 4 063/100 -—= 063/100 063
400088 Internship 8 068/100 085/100 153/200 077 A+
Total Credits: 20 Semester Grade: F Result:Absent

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium Specialization
SHAIKH AAYESHA KHURSHID SHAGUFTA 45001 379 004 2017-0161-00-150074 1
6:Advanced Management Accounting & Auditing
2015
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
Semester I
100001 Financial Management 4 023/050 022/050 045/100 045 c
100002 Strategic Management 4 022/050 020/050 042/100+ 042 P
100003 Corporate Accounting 4 022/050 030/050 052/100 052 B
100004 Economic and Business Environment 4 035/050 024/050 059/100 059 B+
100005 Basics of Finance and Accounts 4 023/050 038/050 061/100 061 A
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:5.80 Semester Grade: B Total:259/500 Percentage:51.80
Semester II
200001 Economic and Business Policies 4 020/050 020/050 040/100+ 040 P
200002 Accounting for Managerial Decisions 4 026/050 036/050 062/100 062 A
200004 Research Methodology 4 025/050 040/050 065/100 065 A
210601 Advanced Accountancy Paper I 4 020/050 046/050 066/100 066 A
210602 Advanced Cost Accounting & Auditing Paper I 4 020/050 028/050 048/100 048 (o}
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:6.32 Semester Grade: B+ Total:281/500 Percentage:56.20
Semester III
300002 Consumer Behaviour 4 033/050 042/050 075/100 075 A+
300003 International Business 4 026/050 034/050 060/100 060 A
300077 Research Project 4 060/100 - 060/100 060 A
310603 Advanced Accountancy Paper II 4 021/050 034/050 055/100 055 B+
310604 Advanced Cost Accounting & Auditing Paper II 4 025/050 050/050 075/100 075 A+
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:7.40 Semester Grade: A Total:325/500 Percentage:65.00
Semester IV
*400001 Retail Banking 4 021/050 014/050-FF FFF/100 -—- F
*400002 Financial Services 4 020/050 020/050 040/100 040 P
400077 Research Project 4 040/100 -—= 040/100 040 P
400088 Internship 8 065/100 072/100 137/200 069 A
Total Credits: 20 Semester Grade: F Result:Fail

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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SHAHU NATASHA SHAMBHU RANGANAYAKI 45002 379 004 2014-0161-00-146227 1
6:Advanced Management Accounting & Auditing
2015
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
Semester I
100001 Financial Management 4 026/050 032/050 058/100 058 B+
100002 Strategic Management 4 021/050 038/050 059/100 059 B+
100003 Corporate Accounting 4 020/050 048/050 068/100 068 A
100004 Economic and Business Environment 4 023/050 036/050 059/100 059 B+
100005 Basics of Finance and Accounts 4 022/050 032/050 054/100 054 B
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:6.78 Semester Grade: B+ Total:298+2/500 Percentage:60.00
Semester II
200001 Economic and Business Policies 4 028/050 020/050 048/100+ 048 c
200002 Accounting for Managerial Decisions 4 024/050 036/050 060/100 060 A
200004 Research Methodology 4 030/050 042/050 072/100 072 A+
210601 Advanced Accountancy Paper I 4 020/050 040/050 060/100 060 A
210602 Advanced Cost Accounting & Auditing Paper I 4 028/050 032/050 060/100 060 A
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:6.90 Semester Grade: B+ Total:300/500 Percentage:60.00
Semester III
300002 Consumer Behaviour 4 032/050 038/050 070/100 070 A+
300003 International Business 4 029/050 042/050 071/100 071 A+
300077 Research Project 4 062/100 - 062/100 062 A
310603 Advanced Accountancy Paper II 4 026/050 028/050 054/100 054 B
310604 Advanced Cost Accounting & Auditing Paper II 4 032/050 048/050 080/100 080 o
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:7.64 Semester Grade: A Total:337/500 Percentage:67.40
Semester IV
400001 Retail Banking 4 021/050 020/050 041/100 041 P
*400002 Financial Services 4 023/050 025/050 048/100 048 (o]
400077 Research Project 4 064/100 -—= 064/100 064 A
400088 Internship 8 060/100 078/100 138/200 069 A
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.: 6.54 Semester Grade: B+ Total:291/500 Percentage:58.20
Semester I to IV: Final GPA: 6.97 Final grade: B+ Grand Total:1228/2000 Percentage:61.40 Result:Pass

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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Result:Pass

Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No
BHUJBAL SHRUTI KISAN SUSHILA 45010 391 012 2016-0161-00-074147
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext
Semester I
100001 Financial Management 4 025/050 020/050
100002 Strategic Management 4 036/050 030/050
100003 Corporate Accounting 4 035/050 020/050
100004 Economic and Business Environment 4 020/050 032/050
100005 Basics of Finance and Accounts 4 034/050 028/050
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:6.30 Semester Grade: B+ Total:280/500 Percentage:56.00
Semester II
200001 Economic and Business Policies 4 030/050 020/050
200002 Accounting for Managerial Decisions 4 024/050 020/050
200004 Research Methodology 4 034/050 030/050
210101 Financial Institutions & Markets 4 028/050 034/050
210102 Security Analysis & Portfolio Management 4 030/050 028/050
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:6.30 Semester Grade: B+ Total:278/500 Percentage:55.60
Semester III
300002 Consumer Behaviour 4 022/050 030/050
300003 International Business 4 038/050 038/050
300077 Research Project 4 058/100 --
310103 Treasury & Risk Management 4 028/050 027/050
310104 Financial Instruments & Derivatives 4 028/050 034/050
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:6.82 Semester Grade: B+ Total:303/500 Percentage:60.60
Semester IV
400001 Retail Banking 4 024/050 023/050
*400002 Financial Services 4 027/050 023/050
400077 Research Project 4 060/100 -—=
400088 Internship 8 070/100 078/100
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.: 6.90 Semester Grade: B+ Total:305/500 Percentage:61.00
Semester I to IV: Final GPA: 6.58 Final grade: B+ Grand Total:1166/2000 Percentage:58.30

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes: *

indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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PUJARI KOMAL SHANTARAM SHIVLEELA 45011 391 012 2016-0161-00-052701 1
1l:Finance
2015
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
Semester I
100001 Financial Management 4 033/050 048/050 081/100 081 o
100002 Strategic Management 4 021/050 022/050 043/100 043 P
100003 Corporate Accounting 4 029/050 030/050 059/100 059 B+
100004 Economic and Business Environment 4 032/050 024/050 056/100 056 B+
100005 Basics of Finance and Accounts 4 024/050 032/050 056/100 056 B+
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:6.58 Semester Grade: B+ Total:295/500 Percentage:59.00
Semester II
200001 Economic and Business Policies 4 038/050 032/050 070/100 070 A+
200002 Accounting for Managerial Decisions 4 037/050 024/050 061/100 061 A
200004 Research Methodology 4 035/050 034/050 069/100 069 A
210101 Financial Institutions & Markets 4 035/050 032/050 067/100 067 A
210102 Security Analysis & Portfolio Management 4 032/050 036/050 068/100 068 A
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:7.70 Semester Grade: A Total:335/500 Percentage:67.00
Semester III
300002 Consumer Behaviour 4 027/050 038/050 065/100 065 A
300003 International Business 4 036/050 032/050 068/100 068 A
300077 Research Project 4 065/100 - 065/100 065 A
310103 Treasury & Risk Management 4 028/050 028/050 056/100 056 B+
310104 Financial Instruments & Derivatives 4 032/050 050/050 082/100 082 o
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:7.64 Semester Grade: A Total:336/500 Percentage:67.20
Semester IV
400001 Retail Banking 4 040/050 028/050 068/100 068 A
*400002 Financial Services 4 023/050 020/050 043/100+ 043 P
400077 Research Project 4 058/100 -—= 058/100 058 B+
400088 Internship 8 071/100 084/100 155/200 078 A+
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.: 7.32 Semester Grade: A Total:324/500 Percentage:64.80
Semester I to IV: Final GPA: 7.31 Final grade: A Grand Total:1290/2000 Percentage:64.50 Result:Pass

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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PAYGUDE YOGITA GANESH BHARATI 45012 391 012 2017-0161-00-103193 4
1:Finance
2015
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade

Semester I

100001 Financial Management 4 035/050 022/050 057/100
100002 Strategic Management 4 033/050 034/050 067/100
100003 Corporate Accounting 4 035/050 034/050 069/100
100004 Economic and Business Environment 4 028/050 028/050 056/100
100005 Basics of Finance and Accounts 4 041/050 020/050 061/100+
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:7.06 Semester Grade: A Total:310/500 Percentage:62.00
Semester II
*200001 Economic and Business Policies 4 032/050 026/050 058/100
200002 Accounting for Managerial Decisions 4 029/050 026/050 055/100
200004 Research Methodology 4 034/050 032/050 066/100
210101 Financial Institutions & Markets 4 027/050 026/050 053/100
210102 Security Analysis & Portfolio Management 4 030/050 028/050 058/100
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:6.52 Semester Grade: B+ Total:290/500 Percentage:58.00
Semester III
300002 Consumer Behaviour 4 026/050 046/050 072/100
300003 International Business 4 036/050 036/050 072/100
300077 Research Project 4 063/100 - 063/100
310103 Treasury & Risk Management 4 033/050 022/050 055/100
310104 Financial Instruments & Derivatives 4 031/050 040/050 071/100
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:7.56 Semester Grade: A Total:333/500 Percentage:66.60
Semester IV
400001 Retail Banking 4 032/050 027/050 059/100
*400002 Financial Services 4 025/050 027/050 052/100
400077 Research Project 4 054/100 -—= 054/100
400088 Internship 8 049/100 078/100 127/200
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.: 6.64 Semester Grade: B+ Total:292/500 Percentage:58.40
Semester I to IV: Final GPA: 6.95 Final grade: B+ Grand Total:1225/2000 Percentage:61.25
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Result:Pass

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace






